

jITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 6 to 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3518 OF 2012

SAHEED CP.D.K.KHOLA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUC.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions,intervention,stay and office report)

Date: 27/06/2012 These IAs in Appeal were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these applications on 03.07.2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master